

South Tahoe Public Utility District
 Bid Results for Project 2021 Asphalt Patching Services Bid

Issued on 02/25/2021

Bid Due on March 23, 2021 10:00 AM (PDT)

Item No.	Description	U/M	Qty	G.B. General Engineering Contractor, Inc.		West Coast Paving, Inc.		Vinciguerra Construction, Inc.		Sierra Nevada Construction, Inc.	
				Unit Price	Extended Price	Unit Price	Extended Price	Unit Price	Extended Price	Unit Price	Extended Price
1	Three-inch (3") thick asphalt patches from 1 to 40 square feet	SF	483	\$18.40	\$8,887.20	\$16.00	\$7,728.00	\$24.00	\$11,592.00	\$20.00	\$9,660.00
2	Three-inch (3") thick asphalt patches from 41-80 square feet	SF	1586	\$12.00	\$19,032.00	\$15.50	\$24,583.00	\$19.00	\$30,134.00	\$22.00	\$34,892.00
3	Three-inch (3") thick asphalt patches from 81 to 100 square feet.	SF	900	\$11.00	\$9,900.00	\$13.00	\$11,700.00	\$14.00	\$12,600.00	\$23.00	\$20,700.00
4	Three-inch (3") thick asphalt patches from 101 to 200 square feet.	SF	2250	\$10.00	\$22,500.00	\$12.00	\$27,000.00	\$13.00	\$29,250.00	\$22.00	\$49,500.00
5	Three-inch (3") thick asphalt patches from 201 to 500 square feet.	SF	2500	\$9.00	\$22,500.00	\$8.00	\$20,000.00	\$12.00	\$30,000.00	\$22.00	\$55,000.00
6	Three-inch (3") thick asphalt patches from 501 square feet and greater.	SF	2884	\$8.50	\$24,514.00	\$7.50	\$21,630.00	\$11.00	\$31,724.00	\$22.00	\$63,448.00
Subtotal					\$107,333.20		\$112,641.00		\$145,300.00		\$233,200.00
7	Four-inch (4") thick asphalt patches from 1 to 40 square feet	SF	504	\$19.15	\$9,651.60	\$30.00	\$15,120.00	\$25.00	\$12,600.00	\$23.00	\$11,592.00
8	Four-inch (4") thick asphalt patches from 41 to 80 square feet.	SF	2105	\$13.10	\$27,575.50	\$11.00	\$23,155.00	\$20.00	\$42,100.00	\$23.00	\$48,415.00
9	Four-inch (4") thick asphalt patches from 81 to 100 square feet.	SF	1350	\$12.00	\$16,200.00	\$11.00	\$14,850.00	\$15.00	\$20,250.00	\$25.00	\$33,750.00
10	Four-inch (4") thick asphalt patches from 101 to 200 square feet.	SF	2850	\$11.50	\$32,775.00	\$11.00	\$31,350.00	\$14.00	\$39,900.00	\$24.00	\$68,400.00
11	Four-inch (4") thick asphalt patches from 201 square feet and greater.	SF	1947	\$11.50	\$22,390.50	\$9.00	\$17,523.00	\$12.00	\$23,364.00	\$24.00	\$46,728.00
Subtotal					\$108,592.60		\$101,998.00		\$138,214.00		\$208,885.00
12	Two-inch (2") Mill and Overlay	SF	10000	\$7.00	\$70,000.00	\$5.30	\$53,000.00	\$4.00	\$40,000.00	\$4.00	\$40,000.00
13	Curb & Gutter Replacement	LF	60	\$150.00	\$9,000.00	\$150.00	\$9,000.00	\$100.00	\$6,000.00	\$125.00	\$7,500.00
14	Adjust G5 Valve Boxes to Grade	EACH	20	\$50.00	\$1,000.00	\$950.00	\$19,000.00	\$500.00	\$10,000.00	\$1,496.10	\$29,922.00
15	Flagger cost per person	HOUR	30	\$90.00	\$2,700.00	\$110.00	\$3,300.00	\$100.00	\$3,000.00	\$50.00	\$1,500.00
Subtotal					\$82,700.00		\$84,300.00		\$59,000.00		\$78,922.00
TOTAL					\$298,625.80		\$298,939.00		\$342,514.00		\$521,007.00